
 

 

 
     
 

 

 A GOVT OF ODISHA UNDERTAKING. 
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER, TELECOMDIVISION,  

OPTCL,MERAMUNDALI. 
CIN: U40102OR2004SGC007553 

    ***************** 

TENDER NOTICE NO. MRM-2/ 2020-21 

adv no- 2/2020-21Dt.15-01-2021 
For and on behalf of The Deputy General Manager, Telecommunication 

Division,OPTCL,Meramundali invites Tenders from Registered Travel Agencies / Vehicle 
Owners having GSTIN for supply of Diesel Run Commercial Registered Light vehicle(A.C. 

Bolero or Equivalent) for official use of the Deputy General Manager, Telecommunication 

Division,Meramundali . Tender Paper & EMD cost   mentioned in Tender Specification, Sale 
of Tender documents from18.01.2021 to 03.02.2021 in any working days by 5PM. Last date 

of submission of tender 04.02.2021 up to1PM. Date of opening of tender 04.02.2021 at 

3.30PM. For details please visit our website www.optcl.co.in.(Bidders are requested to visit 
above site regularly for any changes, since it will not be published in newspaper again) 

    
    Sd/- 

                                                        Deputy General Manager(Telecom),Meramundali 
 

 
 

 


